
CSUN ALLY MEMBERS
As of 11/03/06

Last name First name Department/Office E-mail address
1 Abdelkarim Richard Science & Math EOP rjabdel@csun.edu
2 Alvarez Agnes aia41390@csun.edu
3 Bachman Tracy CSUN Women's Center capuchinL7@hotmail.com
4 Ballard Stephanie Oviatt Library stephanie.ballard@csun.edu
5 Banuelos Laura Social Work: MSW nezahualcoytl@aol.com
6 Barrett Michael Reference & Instruction michael.barrett@csun.edu
7 Bartle Eli Social Work ebartle@csun.edu
8 Bartlow R. Dianne Women's Studies dianne.bartlow@csun.edu
9 Begley Colleen colleen_begley@hotmail.com

10 Blumenkrantz David Journalism david.blumenkrantz@csun.edu
11 Burns Ryan saswarren@yahoo.com
12 Burstein Joyce Elementary Education joyce.burstein@csun.edu
13 Carigan Liz akalizard65@hotmail.com
14 Chen Edith Asian American Studies edith.chen@csun.edu
15 Cheng Angela Psychology dasmarinas@aol.com
16 Chin Brett Residential Life hialien99@aol.com
17 Cook Vernon Computer Science & Eng. vcook@csun.edu
18 Cooley Eric University Counseling Services emc1978_7@msn.com
19 Cordova-Holt Jill Social Work: MSW jillwoman@yahoo.com
20 Corso Allison allison_corso@hotmail.com
21 Costello Frank Social Work: MSW frankcostello11i@yahoo.com
22 Cruz Liza cruz380@yahoo.com
23 Da Costa James ITR/ CSEA President (Chapter312) jbd@csun.edu
24 DeCrescenzo Teresa Sociology terryd50@aol.com
25 dela Cruz Lizbeth EOP lizbeth.delacruz@csun.edu
26 Fanning-Ono Bridget CSUN UCS Learning bridget@socal.rr.com
27 Feucht-Haviar Joyce College Extended Learning joyce.feucht.haviar@csun.edu
28 Flores Maria XX m-flores@excite.com
29 Fritchey Kathleen Counseling kathleen.fritchey@csun.edu
30 Gossett Deondray N/A diotray@sbcglobal.net
31 Grant Sheila Psychology shiela.grant@csun.edu
32 Gudino Thomas N/A thomas.gudino@csun.edu
33 Halaas Beth Social Work: MSW bhalaas@csun.edu
34 Hale C. Jacob Philosophy zeroboyjh@aol.com
35 Hale C. Jacob Philosophy zeroboyjh@aol.com
36 Hall Leilani English leilani.hall@csun.edu
37 Hardy Donna Psychology donna.hardy@csun.edu
38 Harris Ajila ajilamtt@msn.com
39 Hellenbrand Harry Provost harry.hellenbrand@csun.edu
40 Hussain Amir Religious Studies amir.hussain@csun.edu
41 Jensen Vickie Sociology vickie.jensen@csun.edu
42 Johnson Robert Social Work: MSW robjohns8@aol.com
43 Joyce Rebecca N/A Rebecca.Joyce@sbcglobal.net
44 Kalin Ruth Communication Studies/Wom. Studies ruth.kalin@csun.edu
45 Koning Kelan EOP Admin. & Partnership kelan.koning@csun.edu
46 Krane Lesley Art lesley.s.krane@csun.edu
47 Lamb Christopher Psychology clamb@uclabruins.com
48 Laurent Michael Ed. Psy & Counseling michael.laurent@csun.edu
49 Lennon Garry Theater garry.lennon@csun.edu
50 Leung Brian English Dept. Brian.Leung@csun.edu
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51 Linden Joyce Special Education joyce.linden@csun.edu
52 Liu Annie Education/ Bilingual Tchr Ed. Prt. annie.liu@csun.edu
53 Low Sheryl Physical Therapy sheryl.low@csun.edu
54 Lu Kung EOP Admin. & Partnership ares615@msn.com
55 Luna Michael LGBTA Club michael.luna@csun.edu
56 Malhotra Sheena Women's Studies sheena.malhotra@csun.edu
57 Martin Allen Family and Consumer Services allen.martin@csun.edu
58 Masequesmay Gina Asian American Studies gina.masequesmay@csun.edu
59 Mcauliff Brad Psychology
60 Menjivar Camilo N/A camilo_menjivar07@hotmail.com
61 Mitchell Rex Management rex.mitchell@csun.edu
62 Montano Theresa Chicano/a Studies theresa.montano@csun.edu
63 Muniz Frank EOP frank.muniz@csun.edu
64 Nakagawa Gordon Asian American Studies gordon.nakagawa@csun.edu
65 Oglesby Carole Kinesiology N/A
66 Okazaki Carolyn Counseling carolyn.okasaki@csun.edu
67 Oliva Juan Family and Consumer Services joliva@mptvfund.org
68 Omatsu Glenn EOP glenn.omatsu@csun.edu
69 Panicacci Annie Social Work whisperzamie@hotmail.com
70 Perucci Tony Communication Studies tony.perucci@csun.edu
71 Pineda Nercy Social Work: MSW nercy@hotmail.com
72 Quesada Blanca qatahualpa@aol.com
73 Quilici Jill Psychology jill.quilici@csun.edu
74 Reagan Michael Oviatt Library mreagan@csun.edu
75 Rerera Anne Special Education map41280@csun.edu
76 Richardson Mesan EOP eop4web@csun.edu
77 Rincon Rocio N/A xxoshie3b7xx@aol.com
78 Rogers-Mitchell Rie Ed. Psych. & Counseling rie.mitchell@csun.edu
79 Rubino Louis Health Sciences lrubino@earthlink.net
80 San Buenaventura Ruthie mscasper13@aol.com
81 Sergi Mark Psychology mark.sergi@csun.edu
82 Shepherd Carole Health Science-Health Admin. Caroles@qnet.com
83 Simon Merril Ed. Psy & Counseling merril.simon@csun.edu
84 Sorrells Kathryn Communication Studies kathryn.sorrels@csun.edu
85 Terrazas Charlene N/A charley2397@yahoo.com
86 Trieu Sony USU my.t.trieu@csun.edu
87 Tripp Anna English anna.tripp@csun.edu
88 Tseng Vivian Psychology vivian.tseng@csun.edu
89 Vargas Jose Luis EOP jose.luis.vargas@csun.edu
90 Vieira Daniel Sociology dan@danielvieira.com
91 Ward Veda Leisure Studies N/A
92 Weiss Justin Communication Studies justin.weiss@csun.edu
93 Williams Julie EOP Admin. & Partnership julie.williams@csun.edu
94 Williams-Leon Teresa Asian American Studies teresa.k.williams@csun.edu
95 Yost Wendy USU wendy.yost@csun.edu
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